Contents

Introduction 1
Melancholy and Depression 5
The Diagnosis 15
The Mental Disorder Epidemic 31
Early Treatments 49
The Rise of Effective Treatments 63
Assessing Efficacy 79
The Effectiveness of Antidepressants Today 95
A Matter of Chemistry 117

xiii



Xiv Contents

10 Written in the Genes

11 The Safety of Antidepressants
12 Conclusion

Appendix

Bibliography

Index

141

153

165

187

189

193



2 Springer
http://www.springer.com/978-3-319-57656-5

Unhappiness, Sadness and 'Depression’
Antidepressants and the Mental Disorder Epidemic
Giraldi, T.

2017, XM, 202 p., Hardcover

ISBEMN: 978-3-319-57656-5



	Contents



